General information about company

Scrip code 539992

NSE Symbol LSIL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE093R01011

Name of the company

LLOYDS STEELS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. arficwiar esANe Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? Yes No Yes No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.52
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.46
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.45
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.45
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.54




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Shareholding as a % s
Category of | Nos, OF No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of total no. of shares of securities (IX)
Ciigey shareholder | shareholders )G palc!-up underlymg shares_held (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
D (In) (i) shares held equity Depqsﬂory (VID) = (IV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) . otal as a
Iv) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) Asa %: of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: | Class Total f‘;‘ -?-]f3+C
held (V) X egty ( )
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 570004084 570004084 57.65 570004084 570004084 | 57.65
Group
(B) Public 355699 418694298 418694298 42.35 418694298 418694298 | 42.35
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 355708 988698382 988698382 100 988698382 988698382 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
sasa% Number of
assuming Number of Shares pledged
full . Locked in shares | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion | (X][) encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (XIIT)
Cat Shares Sl? 0 Underlying | convertible Number of
aegory Underlying ares Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category | of .~ | Underlying . :
M harehold Outstanding Outstandi convertible |asa held in
convertible securities ercentage ematerialize:
sHare older bl Wusant ing - D o N N d ialized
ay securities (Xegran s and No. Of | of diluted lysoaf o/soaf form (XIV)
X) Warrants share t(;]tal t(;)tal Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) capital) No. (a) Shares No. (a) Shares category | category | category
XD= (VII)+ held held @) (ii) (iii)
X)Asa% (b) (b)
of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 75000000 | 75000000 |59.78 90000000 | 15.79 |9853285|1.73 | 570004084
Group
B) Public 15180000 15180000 | 40.22 410619718 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
ez Employee
Trusts
Total 15180000 | 75000000 |90180000 | 100 90000000 | 9.1 9853285 | 1 980623802 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as o
Partly 0 Total nos. a % of total no. class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of WIe, @l paid-up I shares held | of shares
Category & Name of : paid up . underlying _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders . equity ? vi) = (calculated as per % of
the Shareholders (I) equity shares Depository a0
(I1II) h shares . (IV)+H(V)+ [SCRR, 1957) Total
eld (IV) Receipts il
held 1) (V) (VI As @ % of | (o oo x Class | o1 Voting
V) (A+B+C2) ; egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) LTI s 5 166899 166899 0.02 166899 166899 | 0.02
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 4 569837185 569837185 |57.64 569837185 569837185 | 57.64
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l @A) 9 570004084 570004084 | 57.65 570004084 570004084 | 57.65
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
gromo“’r and 9 570004084 570004084 | 57.65 570004084 570004084 | 57.65
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 33 342250 342250 0.03 342250 342250 0.03
(d Banks 13 158120 158120 0.02 158120 158120 0.02
@) I;]E;fcs registered with 1 3400 3400 0 3400 3400 0
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 47 503770 503770 0.05 503770 503770 | 0.05
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ oz Eariislo 2 304000 304000 0.03 304000 304000 | 0.03
Investors Category [
(2) Any Other (specify) 4 18156 18156 0 18156 18156 0
(Szu)b'TOtal ®) 6 322156 322156 0.03 322156 322156 0.03
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
() ztate Government / 1 136 136 0 136 136 0
overnor




(SSb'T"tal B) 1 136 136 0 136 136 0
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
(b) e (e 1496 1496 0 1496 1496 0
independent directors
and nominee directors)
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters
(d) disclosed under 2 98104 98104 0.01 98104 98104 0.01
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)
Trusts where any
person belonging to
'Promoter and
(e) Promoter Group' 2 12181 12181 0 12181 12181 0
category is 'trustee’,
'beneficiary’, or 'author
of the trust'
Resident Individuals
(2 N 349925 291014639 291014639 [29.43 291014639 291014639 | 29.43
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal share | | ¢ 68817956 68817956 |6.96 68817956 68817956 | 6.96
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
@ ?ﬁf{‘ll:)es‘dem Indians | 5 7505047 7505047 |0.76 7505047 7505047 | 0.76
(o) Bodies Corporate 571 17962704 17962704 1.82 17962704 17962704 | 1.82
(m) Any Other (specify) 1848 32456109 32456109 3.28 32456109 32456109 |3.28
?Bb_TOtal ®) 355645 417868236 417868236 |42.26 417868236 417868236 | 42.26
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 355699 418694298 418694298 |42.35 418694298 418694298 | 42.35
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
AL 355708 988698382 988698382 | 100 988698382 988698382 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total (A+B~+C) 355708 988698382 988698382 | 100 988698382 988698382 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
o Bl E % Number of Number of Shares
assuming Locked in shares | pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
full . (X1I) encumbered (XIII)
No. Of conversion
No. Of No. of Shares of
Shares 00 Underlying | convertible Number of
: Shares . I !
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. ° | Underlying . :
Sr. Outstanding .° | convertible |asa held in
. Outstanding " Asa ..
convertible Wi ; securities percentage 0 dematerialized
securities (Xegran S and No. Of | of diluted %o olf As a % of form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants share No. (2) tsoﬁa No. (a) | total Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) N ladr s held (b) @) (ii) (iii)
(XI)= (VII)+ ©
(X)As a% (b)
of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0 0.02 0 0 166899 | 100 166899
(d) 75000000 | 75000000 |59.77 90000000 | 15.79 | 9686386 | 1.7 569837185
(S:l))(—l”l;otal 75000000 | 75000000 |59.78 90000000 | 15.79 |9853285|1.73 570004084
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 75000000 | 75000000 |59.78 90000000 | 15.79 |9853285|1.73 570004084
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)*+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0 0 0.03 602 0 0 0
(d) 0 0 0.01 155280 0 0 0
@) 0 0 0 3400 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 0 0.05 159282 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)




(d) 0 0 0.03 304000 0 0 0
(g) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(S];‘;'zT)Otal 0 0 0.03 304000 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(b) 0 0 0 136 0 0 0
(S];‘;BT)‘”“‘I 0 0 0 136 0 0 0
4) Non-institutions

(b) 0 0 0 1496 0 0 0
(d) 0 0 0.01 98104 0 0 0
(e) 0 0 0 12181 0 0 0
(g) 180000 180000 26.99 283942924 0 0 0
(h) 15000000 15000000 |7.77 68817956 0 0 0
@) 0 0 0.7 7104817 0 0 0
(0} 0 0 1.66 17722985 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 3.01 32455837 0 0 0
(S];‘;;‘T)Otal 15180000 15180000 [ 40.14 410156300 |0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=B)(1)+ |[15180000 15180000 |40.22 410619718 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)

3+B)4

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

?:EL(CZ ) 15180000 | 75000000 | 90180000 | 100 90000000 | 9.1 980623802

EXTIIS+C ) 15180000 | 75000000 [ 90180000 |100 90000000 | 9.1 9853285 [ 1 980623802

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

$96,86,386 (1.08%) Equity Shares are held in the name of Ragini Trading & Investments Limited which was merged with
Shree Global Tradefin Limited vide Honble High Court Bombay order dated 09th March 2012 and the said shares are
pledged.

# Mrs. Chitralekha R. Gupta's shareholding of 22,172 shares is under pledge, Hence, shown it here even after the demise of
her.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mukesh R Gupta

Renu R Gupta

Abha M Gupta

Chitralekha R Gupta

Rajesh R Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADPG1001A

AATPG7279C

AEFPG2751R

AEFPG2752N

AKKPG7456N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7095

68680

7514

22172

61438

166899

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

7095

68680

7514

22172

61438

166899

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7095

68680

7514

22172

61438

166899

Class eg:y

Total

7095

68680

7514

22172

61438

166899

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0 0.01 0 0 0.01 0.02
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0
As a % of total
Sharesheld®) | ° 0 0 0 0 0
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) 7095 68680 7514 22172 61438 166899
As a % of total
vkl () 100 100 100 100 100 100
Number of equity
shares heldin 1 ;5 68680 7514 2172 61438 166899
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shree Global Tradefin

Ltd

Ragini Trading &
Investments Ltd

LLOYDS METALS AND MINERALS
TRADING LLP

AEON TRADING
LLP

PAN (II)

AAACB2975])

AAACRIS51P

AAFFL9462L

ABCFA7234P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

470150799

9686386

45000000

45000000

569837185

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

470150799

9686386

45000000

45000000

569837185

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.55

0.98

4.55

4.55

57.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

470150799

9686386

45000000

45000000

569837185

Class eg:y

Total

470150799

9686386

45000000

45000000

569837185

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

47.55

0.98

4.55

4.55

57.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

37500000

37500000

75000000




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

37500000

37500000

75000000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

43.58

0.9

7.65

7.65

59.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

45000000

45000000

90000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

100

100

15.79

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

9686386

9686386

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

1.7

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

470150799

9686386

45000000

45000000

569837185

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner ite et comnE wisiher dhres o e | e
3 tion
Whether by virtue of: creatio
Sr. LS o Nationality LS Nationality acquisit
N W, 1 (Applicable L i (Applicable Rights on : of
0. case of . b case of " o |3 e . | Exercise Yol
Name |PAN Nationality | in case of |[Name |PAN Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of Sty
a Any other 8 Any other | Shares| ht €| dividend or | of onificant beneﬁm
for(?lgn is selected fort.ngn is selected MENS 1 any other control | MMM interest
1 ) 1 ) influence
national nationa distribution
Shree
| [Remu R L ATPGT279C India Global 1 ) \ACB29753 India 23.34 No  |No 21-05-2(
Gupta Tradefin
Ltd
Total: | 23.34 |0 0
Shree
2 |APhaMY pepGa7siR India Global 1 ) \ ACB29753 India 23.67 No  |No 21-05-2(
Gupta Tradefin
Ltd
Total: | 23.67 |0 0
Shree
Ravi . Global .
3 A 1 AAAPA6042] India AAACB2975] India 19.64 No No 24-11-2(C
garwa Tradefin
Ltd
Total: | 19.64 | 0 0







