General information about company	
Scrip code	539992
NSE Symbol	LSIL
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE093R01011
Name of the company	LLOYDS STEELS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	Yes	No	Yes	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)										
As on shareholding date	100	0.52								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.46								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.45								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.45								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.54								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	of shares I as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Lights held in	each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per			Total as a			
· ·	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	570004084			570004084	57.65	570004084		570004084	57.65		
(B)	Public	355699	418694298			418694298	42.35	418694298		418694298	42.35		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
·	Total	355708	988698382			988698382	100	988698382		988698382	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Catalogue	Category of O	ory Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	chares of convertible securities (as a percentage ond No. Of Varrants share		Sub-categorization of shares						
Category (I)	or shareholder (II)			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	% of total Shares held	No. (a)	% of total Shares held	dematerialized	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		75000000	75000000	59.78	90000000	15.79	9853285	1.73	570004084			
(B)	Public	15180000		15180000	40.22					410619718	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	15180000	75000000	90180000	100	90000000	9.1	9853285	1	980623802	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sha	reholdi	ng pattern	of the Prom	oter and Promo	ter Group			
			N CC 11	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of V		ights held in (X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up	paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (I)	(III)	equity shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of th	ne Promoto	er and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	166899			166899	0.02	166899		166899	0.02
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	569837185			569837185	57.64	569837185		569837185	57.64
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	570004084			570004084	57.65	570004084		570004084	57.65
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		9	570004084			570004084	57.65	570004084		570004084	57.65
В	Table III - Statement sho	owing sharehole	ding pattern of t	he Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)		1								
(a)	Mutual Funds	33	342250			342250	0.03	342250		342250	0.03
(d)	Banks	13	158120			158120	0.02	158120		158120	0.02
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	3400			3400	0	3400		3400	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		47	503770			503770	0.05	503770		503770	0.05
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	304000			304000	0.03	304000		304000	0.03
(g)	Any Other (specify)	4	18156			18156	0	18156		18156	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)		6	322156			322156	0.03	322156		322156	0.03
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmer	nt(s)								
(b)	State Government / Governor	1	136			136	0	136		136	0

Sub-Total (B)		1	136			136	0	136		136	0	
(3)		1	130			130	Ů	130		130	Ů	
(4)	Non-institutions			l					I			
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	1496			1496	0	1496		1496	0	
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	2	98104			98104	0.01	98104		98104	0.01	
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'	2	12181			12181	0	12181		12181	0	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	349925	291014639			291014639	29.43	291014639		291014639	29.43	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	116	68817956			68817956	6.96	68817956		68817956	6.96	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3180	7505047			7505047	0.76	7505047		7505047	0.76	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	571	17962704			17962704	1.82	17962704		17962704	1.82	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1848	32456109			32456109	3.28	32456109		32456109	3.28	
Sub-Total (B) (4)		355645	417868236			417868236	42.26	417868236		417868236	42.26	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		355699	418694298			418694298	42.35	418694298		418694298	42.35	
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)		355708	988698382			988698382	100	988698382		988698382	100	
Total (A+B+C)		355708	988698382			988698382	100	988698382	_	988698382	100	

		Table II - S	Statement sl	nowing share	holding p	attern (of the Pro	omoter and P	romoter Grou	p		
	No. Of	N. G	No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			Sub-categ	gorization (of shares		
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the	Promoter a	nd Prom	oter Group)				
(1)	Indian											
(a)		0	0	0.02	0	0	166899	100	166899			
(d)		75000000	75000000	59.77	90000000	15.79	9686386	1.7	569837185			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		75000000	75000000	59.78	90000000	15.79	9853285	1.73	570004084			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		75000000	75000000	59.78	90000000	15.79	9853285	1.73	570004084			
В	Table III - St	atement showi	ing shareholdii	ng pattern of th	e Public sha	reholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											1
(a)	0		0	0.03					602	0	0	0
(d)	0		0	0.01					155280	0	0	0
(i)	0		0	0					3400	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)	0		0	0.05					159282	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										

(d)	0		0	0.03					304000	0	0	0
(g)	0		0	0					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)	0		0	0.03					304000	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / State	Government(s)								
(b)	0		0	0					136	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)	0		0	0					136	0	0	0
(4)	Non-instituti	ons										
(b)	0		0	0					1496	0	0	0
(d)	0		0	0.01					98104	0	0	0
(e)	0		0	0					12181	0	0	0
(g)	180000		180000	26.99					283942924	0	0	0
(h)	15000000		15000000	7.77					68817956	0	0	0
(i)	0		0	0.7					7104817	0	0	0
(1)	0		0	1.66					17722985	0	0	0
(m)	0		0	3.01					32455837	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)	15180000		15180000	40.14					410156300	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)	15180000		15180000	40.22					410619718	0	0	0
С	Table IV - St	atement show:	ing shareholdi	ng pattern of th	e Non Prom	oter- No	n Public sł	nareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)	15180000	75000000	90180000	100	90000000	9.1			980623802			
Total (A+B+C)	15180000	75000000	90180000	100	90000000	9.1	9853285	1	980623802			
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual Information(1)												

Text Block									
Textual Information()	\$ 96,86,386 (1.08%) Equity Shares are held in the name of Ragini Trading & Investments Limited which was merged with Shree Global Tradefin Limited vide Honble High Court Bombay order dated 09th March 2012 and the said shares are pledged.								
	# Mrs. Chitralekha R. Gupta's shareholding of 22,172 shares is under pledge, Hence, shown it here even after the demise of her.								

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mukesh R Gupta	Renu R Gupta	Abha M Gupta	Chitralekha R Gupta	Rajesh R Gupta	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AADPG1001A	AATPG7279C	AEFPG2751R	AEFPG2752N	AKKPG7456N	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7095	68680	7514	22172	61438	166899					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7095	68680	7514	22172	61438	166899					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.01	0	0	0.01	0.02					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	7095	68680	7514	22172	61438	166899					
Class eg:y											
Total	7095	68680	7514	22172	61438	166899					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.01	0	0	0.01	0.02					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0	0					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	0	0	0	0	0	0					

convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.01	0	0	0.01	0.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares J	oledged or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	7095	68680	7514	22172	61438	166899
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7095	68680	7514	22172	61438	166899
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	4							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shree Global Tradefin Ltd	Ragini Trading & Investments Ltd	LLOYDS METALS AND MINERALS TRADING LLP	AEON TRADING LLP						
PAN (II)	AAACB2975J	AAACR1851P	AAFFL9462L	ABCFA7234P	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	470150799	9686386	45000000	45000000	569837185					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	470150799	9686386	45000000	45000000	569837185					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	o. of ulated R, 0.48 a 0.98		4.55	4.55	57.64					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	470150799	9686386	45000000 45000000							
Class eg:y										
Total	470150799	9686386	45000000	45000000	569837185					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.55	0.98	4.55	4.55	57.64					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	g g									
No. of Shares Underlying	0	0	37500000	37500000	75000000					

Outstanding										
Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	37500000	37500000	75000000					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.58	0.9	7.65	7.65	59.77					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)	0	0	45000000	45000000	90000000					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	100	15.79					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)	0	9686386	0	0	9686386					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	0	0	1.7					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	470150799	9686386	45000000	45000000	569837185					
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

significant beneficial owners																
	Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date of			
Sr. No.			Passport		NT -1"			Passport		NT 11.	Whether by virtue of:				creation acquisit	
	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of signification
1	Renu R Gupta	AATPG7279C		India		Shree Global Tradefin Ltd	AAACB2975J		India		23.34			No	No	21-05-20
Total:								23.34	0	0						
2	Abha M Gupta	AEFPG2751R		India		Shree Global Tradefin Ltd	AAACB2975J		India		23.67			No	No	21-05-20
Total:									23.67	0	0					
3	Ravi Agarwal	AAAPA6042J		India		Shree Global Tradefin Ltd	AAACB2975J		India		19.64			No	No	24-11-20
	Total								Total:	19.64	0	0				

